Ian K Cross

Team Event Organisation
Middlesex U1850 Counties
Championship
. SCCU County  Southern
IC\:/Ié(IiAdéesex Championship: Counties Chess

ul850 Union

Hillingdon &
District League
Hillingdon &
District League
Hillingdon &
District League

Uxbridge A Hillingdon Div 1
Uxbridge B Hillingdon Div 2

Uxbridge Cup KO

Score Games Unfinished Lx¢luding
Defaults

0 1 0 0 from 1

& 3 0 Y from 3

& 1 0 1 from 1

2 3 0 2 from 3

0 1 0 0 from 1

Percentage

0%

16%

50%
66%

0%



